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045250874F
045250905S
045251069H
045251112S
045251147G
045251408N
045251414H
045251444W
045251444W
045251635D
045251657P
045251657P
045251657P
045251695T
045251879T
045252065W
045252124S
045252259N
045252429K
045252456W
045252484F
045252754R
045252761P
045252762D
045252871A
045252874Y
045252874Y
045252891T
045252906S
045253084D
045253084D
045253084D
045253094L
045253243F
045253490R
0452538252
0452538712
045254166X
0452542138
045254251A
045254393F
045254635L
045254748V
045254774C
045254854P
045255345Q
045255427Y
045255451F
045255853H
045256408K
045256416Y
045256434R
045256477K
045256589H
045256630J
045256693F
045256694P

MARTIN*FERNANDEZ,MARIA
MARTIN*SALIDO,ANTONIO
CARO*SANCHEZ,JULIO
POSTIGO*TRUJILLO,FRANCISCO
ESCRIBANO*ESPINOSA, TRINIDAD
SAURA*DOMINGUEZ MARIA CARMEN

DEVEGA*MARTINEZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO

MARTINEZ*ROSA,INDALECIO
MARTINEZ*ROSA,INDALECIO
MARTINEZ*GIL, ANGEL
BERNABE*LEON,FRANCISCO
BERNABE*LEON,FRANCISCO
BERNABE*LEON,FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ*ZAPATA, ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ*OLIVAN,ROSA MARIA
FERNANDEZ*BRISENO,JUAN
CORTES*NUNEZ,JOSE
BAUTISTA*NANZANO,JOSEFA
SANCHEZ*RAMIRE,ANTONIO
MATEO*GARCIA,FRANCISCO
ASENSIO*MARQUEZ ANGELES
GUTIERREZ*SANTOS,OBDULIA
PALMA*ALCANTARA,MARIA
RUIZ*SANCHEZ,JUAN
MURNOZ*MATEOS,AMELIA
SANTAELLA*CASERMEIRO,MANUEL
SANTAELLA*CASERMEIRO,MANUEL
BAEZA*LOPEZ,MARIA
SANCHEZ*ORTEGA,JOSEFA
RUAS*BELILTY,ABRAHAM
RUAS*BELILTY,ABRAHAM
RUAS*BELILTY,ABRAHAM
PEREZ*PASCUAL,EVARISTO
RAMIREZ*GARCIA HERMINIO
PEREZ*NAVARRO,MARIA DEL CARMEN
ABDELKADER*HASSAN,MOHAMED
LEVY*BITTAN,MARIA
NAVARRO*SORIANO,FRANCISCO
ASENSIO*PINO DEL,SOLEDAD
REDONDO*FUNES,FRANCISCO
CRUZ*MESA,PEDRO
CABRERA*UBEDA,FRANCISCO
MEDAL*LAGE,ROSENDO
FERNANDEZ*ESPINOSA,MERCEDES
SEGURA*/ARGAS ANGELES
MARTIN*CASANA,PURIFICACION
SANCHEZ*CUDINACH,PEDRO
ALVARADO*MARTINEZ,EDUARDO
MARTINEZ*GONZALEZ,FERNANDA
TEXEIRA*HINOJAR,GLORIA
SANCHIZ*FAJARDO,VICTORIA PILAR
SANCHEZ*VAZQUEZ,SALVADOR
MORATA*BERROCAL ,JOSE
GARCIA*LAZARO,ANDRES
GONZALEZ*ALAMINO,ANTONIA
CONDE*NIETO,ANDRES
GALINDO*MEMBRIVES, MIGUEL
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000014779094
000014779122
000014779395
000014779461
000014779642
000014779927
000014780032
000014780108
000014780244
000014780559
000014780749
000014780868
000014780946
000014781095
000014781340
000014781578
000014781775
000014781938
000014782150
000014782224
000014782303
000014782542
000014782696
000014782752
000014783061
000014783181
000014783232
000014783354
000014783464
000014783657
000014783737
000014783876
000014783996
000014784058
000014784243
000014785140
000014785295
000014785676
000014785795
000014785892
000014785978
000014786319
000014786412
000014786529
000014786722
000014787116
000014787298
000014787377
000014787627
000014788049
000014788113
000014788259
000014788328
000014788507
000014788695
000014788850
000014788984



